02-22-2005



J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE I States Patent and Trademark Office

1 6 2005 5

Form FTO-1894 (Rev. 06/04)

OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) **RECC**

102946092

TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Dissertor of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
Bock & Clark Corporation	Name: National City Bank
Individual(s) Association	Internal Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 1900 East Ninth Street
Corporation-State Delaware	City: Cleveland
Other Pelaware	State: Ohio
Citizenship (see guidelines) Delaware	Country: USA Zip: 44114
Execution Date(s) 2/4/2005	Association Citizenship
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes X No	J
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership Citizenship
Assignment Merger	Corporation Citizenship National Banking Other Assoc Citizenship United States
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Other Termination of Security Interes	representative designation is attached:
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and identification or description of the Trademark. A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
78099168	2635482
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):	
Word Mark: "Bock & Clark"	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Jason R. Boyea	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: Finn Dixon & Herling LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 80.
	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: One Landmark Square	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: Stamford	8. Payment Information:
State: CT Zip: 06901	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number: 203-325-5076 203-348-5777	b. Deposit Account Number
Fax Number:	
Email Address: Jboyea@fdh.com 9. Signature:	Ž.
9. Signature:	<u> </u>
Jason R. Boyes	Total number of pages including cover
DEVENUE 00000001 78099168 Name of Person Signing Sheet, attachments, and document: Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:	
Documents to be preceded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:	

FC:8521 02 FC:8522

į

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003122 FRAME: 0956

CHECK Refund Total:

NOTICE

OF

TERMINATION OF SECURITY INTEREST

IN

TRADEMARKS

United States Patent and Trademark Office

Gentlemen:

Please be advised that National City Bank, with an office at 1900 East Ninth Street, Cleveland, Ohio 44114 in consideration of ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid by Bock & Clark Corporation hereby releases all security interests in those trademarks and trademark applications identified on Appendix A and authorizes the United States Patent and Trademark Office to cancel the Notice of Grant of Security Interest in Trademarks recorded on March 15, 2004 in Reel 2811 Page 0013.

Very truly yours,

National City Bank

On the day of January, 2005, before me personally came _______ to me known, who, before me duly sworn, did depose and say that he/she is the ______of_the entity described in and which executed the above instrument; that he/she has been authorized to execute said instrument on behalf of said entity; and that he/she signed said instrument on behalf of said entity pursuant to said authority.

Notary Public

CAROLYN R. GRAY NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF OHIO

Recorded in Cuyahoga County My Comm. Expires Sept. 24, 2006

APPENDIX A

TRADEMARKS

Trademark Registration No.

2,635,482

Trademark Serial No.

78,099,168

{00112312; 1; 2343-20}

RECORDED: 02/16/2005

2

TRADEMARK REEL: 003122 FRAME: 0958